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Timeless
design

with durability
to match

A world-leading producer of decorative

surfacing products, Wilsonart® provides
an extensive range of attractive

and practical laminate solutions for
domestic, commercial and industrial
applications. With an emphasis on
beauty and durability, Wilsonart

takes pride in its ability to exceed
expectations in every way.
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,
REENGUARD

Indoor Air Quality Certified

*Terms and Conditions apply

All Wilsonart® Laminates are suitable for use in
commercial and residential settings. Wilsonart
has received independent SCS Certification of
minimum 20% post-consumer recycled content,
and GREENGUARD® Indoor Air Quality and
GREENGUARD Children & Schools Certifications
from the GREENGUARD Environmental

Institute under their standard for Low Emitting
Products, which can assist you in earning

LEED® certification. Wilsonart Laminates
have also received SCS Indoor Advantage™
Gold Certification for further assurance (see
certificate for product types). Wilsonart HD
and most Wilsonart Premium Laminates are
FSC-C022201.

To learn more about the countless design
opportunities available through HVG Decorative
Building Products, visit hvgbuilding.com.au




M Wilsonart

Decorative Building Products

WILSONART THE COMPANY

Wilsonart International was founded
in 1956 in Texas, USA, by Ralph
Wilson, Sr., a retired laminate industry
executive. There were 12 laminate
companies operating in the American
market, and Wilson had no intention
of trying to compete with them. He
simply wanted a hobby. Throughout
the 1960s, however, Wilson’s “hobby”
grew into a fully fledged business,
surging ahead of its competitors with

PARTNERING WITH HVG

By forming a long-term partnership
with Wilsonart, HVG is now able to
provide the Australian market with
more laminate options than ever
before. With around 200 references
in the Wilsonart collection and an
ever-evolving selection of unique
surface finishes, discerning designers,
builders and homemakers are free to
explore a virtually unlimited world of
imaginative possibilities.

All Wilsonart Laminates are suitable
for use in commercial and residential
settings. Wilsonart has received
independent SCS Certification of
minimum 20% post-consumer recycled
content, and GREENGUARD® Indoor

Colours and patterns shown throughout this brochure
are for reference only. Please order your physical swatch
samples on the website for an accurate representation.
www. hvgbuilding.com.au

For specific technical and fabrication details please
contact a HVG representative. 1300 854 166

the winning formula of a dedicated
local workforce, high-quality products,
and good, old-fashioned commitment
to customer service.

Today, Wilsonart is the top laminate
brand in the USA and one of the
leading brands worldwide. Operating

in 57 countries, Wilsonart is universally
regarded for consistent excellence in
design, quality and professionalism.

Air Quality and GREENGUARD
Children & Schools Certifications from
the GREENGUARD Environmental
Institute under their standard for Low
Emitting Products, which can assist
you in earning LEED® certification.
Wilsonart Laminates have also
received SCS Indoor Advantage™ Gold
Certification for further assurance (see
certificate for product types). Wilsonart
HD and most Wilsonart Premium
Laminates are FSC-C022201. To

learn more about the countless design
opportunities available through

HVG Decorative Building Products,
visit hvgbuilding.com.au.
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Wilsonart
Ranges

Available in a wide variety of tasteful colours,
patterns and textures across three unique
ranges, Wilsonart laminates are a smart,
stylish choice for any surface. These high-
quality laminates offer unmatched durability
and affordability for numerous domestic,
commercial and industrial applications.



Wilsonart’s most exclusive range
delivers beauty that doesn't fade,

with AEON Enhanced Performance
Technology for maximum durability in
a superb selection of premium designs.

TRACELESS RANGE

A fusion of good looks and
state-of-the-art fingerprint-resistant
technology, Traceless is the decorative
surfacing solution for demanding
applications where flexibility and

style are paramount.

AUSTRALIANA RANGE

Created with Australian tastes in
mind, this diverse range draws

on the timeless appeal of wood,
charming modern earth tones, vivid
tropical colours, stones and patterns,
among other stunning natural
inspirations.
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M Finishes

Wilsonart Laminates offer a range of textured finishes
that complement the full selection of surface designs.
In this section you'll find the finishes suited to the
AEON & HD and Australiana ranges. Alternate textures
to those displayed are available with a slightly longer
lead-time, and vary per design.




These premium surface textures have been
specially created for the Wilsonart’'s AEON & HD
range, providing a hardwearing finish that will
retain its appeal for many years.

MIRAGE

Subtle variations in matte and gloss finish connect to nature’s
own AEON finishes: rough and weathered, smooth and polished.

HIGH GLOSS

A mirror sheen finish, which gives a smooth, brilliant appearance.
AEON High Wear Gloss.

SOFT GRAIN

A low gloss, matt wood texture with a slight gloss in random
‘ticks’. AEON.

GLOSS LINE

Woodgrain linear texture having wider matt-gloss quality
along the sheet.

AUSTRALIANA FINISHES

Meticulously matched to Wilsonart’s Australiana
range by our design experts, these textures bring
a delightful tactile element to any woodgrain,
stone, pattern or colour design.

09 MARKERBOARD

High Gloss Markerboard surface.

38 FINE VELVET

A smooth textured finish with moderate reflective value.

90 CRYSTAL

A very finely beaded texture that minimises smudges and finger marks.

NAG NON-AEON GLOSS
A high gloss finish in a non-AEON quality.

M MATT

Textured finish with a moderate reflective quality.

TP TRACELESS

Super matt Fingerprint Proof Premium.

WL WOOD LINE

An integrated natural linear texture.

A layering of matt features over a glaze of semi-gloss,
creates this AEON time worn effect.

SATIN

A textured finish which reproduces a high sheen of waxed
finishes. AEON.

LINEARITY

A directional texture running the length of the sheet,
having a narrow, AEON random, matte-gloss linear quality.

ANTIQUE

Varying low-gloss finish indicative of aged stone. AEON.

WS WOODEN SPIRIT

A brushed wood stripe structure.

20 SILKY MATT

A pleasant solid surface feel that’s not cold to the touch.

60 TEXTURED MATTE

Textured finish with a moderate
reflective quality.

C CONCRETE

A matt rough-textured finish.

NM NATURAL MATT

A non-directional finish with moderate reflectivity.

S SATIN

Ultra smooth matt surface with a soft and luxurious feel.

TS TRACELESS
Super matt silky feel.

WM WOOD MATT

A universal discreet wood pore texture which creates the authentic
appearance of timber with a matt non-reflective surface.



Alabaster D431 60 28
Amarello Al115K 01, 38 20, 25
Andorra Shadow 4998K 38 24
Antique Marula Pine 8216K 28 15
Antique Topaz 4863 07 22
Antique White 1572 60, CHEM 28,31
Arcadia XMO83K 01, 07 22
Asian Night 7949K 01, 38 15,17
Atlanta Cherry 4128 WM 16
Benjamin Grey 1887K 38 25
Bianco Carrara XMO86K 01, 07 22
Black 1595K 01, 09, 18, 35, 60,90, CHEM 27,28, 31
Black Alicante 4926K 01 21
Blackstar Granite 4551 90 25
Bleached Concrete 8171 © 24
Blond Echo 7939 38 16
Brazilwood 7946 38 16
Brittany Blue D321 60, CHEM 29, 31
Bronzite 4971K 07 19
Bruno Relativo 8139 WM 17
Calcutta Marble 4925K 01,07 19
Canyon Zephyr 4842 60 24
Carrera Royal 8117 S 23
Cashmere Shimmer 8133 S 24
Castagna Relativo 8141 WM 16
Cement D503 60 28
Chocolate 0547 60 29
Clear Quartz 13069K 01, 07 22
Colombian Walnut 7943K 07 15
Concrete 8170 Cc 24
Cote D'Azur 1886 01, 07, 38 20, 23
Cote D'Azur Noir 5006 07, 38 19, 24
Crema Relativo 8140 WM 16
Crisp Linen 4942 38 23
Dark Silver Oak 4043 WM 17
Deepstar Slate 1818K 35 20
Desert Zephyr 4841 60 23
Designer White D354 01, 07, 35, 60, 90, CHEM 27,28, 31
Ebony 10622 60 28
Emerald Sea 0028 M 29
Evening Tigris 4674K 01,60 22,25
Fashion Grey D381 35, 60, CHEM 27, 28, 31
Fired Steel 4994K 07 20
Florida 0001 M 29
Forged Steel 4995K 07 20
Frosty White 1578 01, 09, 60, CHEM 27,29, 31, 32
Frosty White Mirage 4873 20, NAG 23
Fusion Maple 7909 60 16
Gelsomino XMO84K 01, 07 22
Graphite Nebula 4623 60, 90, CHEM 25,31
Grey Glace 4142 CHEM 31
Grigio Relativo 8138 WM 17

Jet Marble 13081K 07 20
Kalahari Topaz 4588K 01, 07, 90 22,23
Katmandu Salt 8109 WL 16
Katmandu Zinc 8110 WL 16
Landmark Wood 7981 38 16
Lapis Blue D417 60 29
Light Beige 1531 CHEM

Lightning Graphite 13077K 07 19
Luna Frost 1849K 85) 21
Luna Winter 1850K 35 21
Luxor 2486 60 25
Madagascar 7944 01, 38 15,17

Manhattan Grey 8146 Cc 25



Manhattan Slate
Marmo Bianco
Morro Zephyr
Natural Ash

Naxos

Neutral Glace

New Age Oak
Noble Oak

Oiled Soapstone
Organic Cotton
Painted Ash
Palisandro Brown
Parrot

Pearl Soapstone
Pebble Piazza
Pepperdust

Perla Piazza
Pewter

Pewter Oak
Platinum

Potter's Clay
Rainforest
Regimental Red
Ribbon Marble
Sable Soapstone
Salentina Nero
Santorini

Satin Stainless
Serrania

Shadow

Sierra Cascade
Slate Grey

Smoke Shimmer
Smokey Topaz

Soft Grey

Solid White

Storm

Studio Teak

Tan Echo

Teak

Textus Gris

Textus Poivre
Theron

Traceless Arctic White
Traceless Black
Traceless Chocolate
Traceless Cornflower
Traceless Ebony
Traceless Monocrete
Traceless Nightwood
Traceless Port
Traceless Shadow
Traceless Snow White
Traceless Soft Grey
Travertine Malt
Tulip Smoke
Tumbled Roca
Walnut Heights
Wenge Sambessi
White Carrara
White Lace

White Nebula
White Tigris
Whitewash Oak
Yellow

Please contact HVG for more information on Wilsonart® Laminates

8147
1885K
4846
4280
XMO81K
4143
7938
4287
4882
4945K
4290
8151
9429
D4886
5009
D327
1867K
D73
4288
D315
5011K
4399
D12
1889
4883K
1864K
XMO82K
4830K
1890
D96
5005
D91K
8132
4589K
1500
0131
10542
7960
7941
4104
8145
8144
XMO85K
0179
0901
0547
0777
10622
3563
4140
D14
D96
9417
1500
8118
4184
4835
7965K
4139
4942K
15025
4621
4783K
4164
D483

c

01, 07, 38
60

S, WM
01, 07
60, CHEM
38

NM
01, 38, 90
01
WM

S

60

01, 38
38

60

55

60
WM
60

22

WS

60

38

01

b5
01, 07
07

38

01, 60
38

18, 35, 60
S

01, 07
60
NAG
60

38

38
WM
NM
NM
01, 07
TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

IS

TS

TS

20
WM
38

12
WM
01, 07
01, 60
60

01, 60
WM
60

25
20, 23
25
16
21
23, 31
16
17
21,25
22
16
25
29
22, 25
25
28
21
28
16
28
20
17
29
23
21
20
22
21
23
27, 29
25
27, 28
25
21
28
28
28
17
16
16
24
24
21
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
25
17
23
15
17
22
27, 28
23
22,23
16
29



M [raceless

TOUCH WITHOUT LEAVING A TRACE.

Discover a silky smooth and luxurious yet durable,
easy-to-clean surface with impact- and fingerprint-
resistant properties, perfect for vertical applications
where style is a must.




AONVYH SS3IT3IIVHL E

1500 - TS D96 - TS
SOFT GREY SHADOW

0179 -TS 9417 - TS
ARCTIC WHITE SNOW WHITE

4140 - TS 0547 - TS 10622 - TS
NIGHTWOOD CHOCOLATE EBONY

0777 - TS 3563 - TS 0901 - TP
CORNFLOWER MONOCRETE BLACK

WILSONART DECORATIVE LAMINATE 13




M Woodgrain

Introduce a soft organic touch to your interiors

with the delightful richness and warmth of natural
woodgrain decors and textures in a selection of bright,
cosy and subdued tones.




8216K - 28
ANTIQUE MARULA PINE

7965K - 12 7943K - 07
WALNUT HEIGHTS COLOMBIAN WALNUT
7949K - 01 & 38 7944K - 01 & 38

ASIAN NIGHT MADAGASCAR

WILSONART DECORATIVE LAMINATE 15
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8141 - WM
CASTAGNA RELATIVO

4104 - WM
TEAK

8110- WL
KATMANDU ZINC

PAINTED ASH

4290 - WM
16 WILSONART DECORATIVE LAMINATE



4043 - WM 4399 - WS 4184 - WM 7949 - 38 & 01
DARK SILVER OAK RAINFOREST TULIP SMOKE ASIAN NIGHT

8139 - WM 4287 - NM 7960 - 38 8138 - WM
BRUNO RELATIVO NOBLE 0AK STUDIO TEAK GRIGIO RELATIVO

7944 - 38 & 01
MADAGASCAR

ik e

4139 - WM
WENGE SAMBESSI

WILSONART DECORATIVE LAMINATE 17
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M Stone &
Pattern

Add a sense of gravity and refinement to your surfaces
with Wilsonart’s practical stone-inspired and modern
textures, available in a variety of elegant, earthy finishes.
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4925K - 01 & 07 4971K - 07
CALCUTTA MARBLE BRONZITE

5006K - 07 & 38 13077K - 07
COTE D’AZUR NOIR LIGHTNING GRAPHITE

WILSONART DECORATIVE LAMINATE 19




A115K - 07 & 38 1886K - 01, 07 & 38
AMARELLO COTE D’AZUR

o

&

1885K - 01, 07 & 38 5011K - 22 1864K - 55 4995K - 07
MARMO BIANCO POTTER'S CLAY SALENTINA NERO FORGED STEEL
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013081K - 07 1818K - 35 4994K - 07
JET MARBLE DEEPSTAR SLATE FIRED STEEL

20 WILSONART DECORATIVE LAMINATE




4883K - 01
SABLE SOAPSTONE

XMO081K - 01 & 07
NAX0S

4830K - 07
SATIN STAINLESS

4882K - 01, 38, 90
OILED SOAPSTONE

XMO085K - 01 & 07
THERON

1867K - 55
PERLA PIAZZA

4926K - 01
BLACK ALICANTE

4859K - 01 & 07
SMOKEY TOPAZ

1849K - 35
LUNA FROST

1850K - 35
LUNA WINTER

NY311Vd ® ANOLS



13069K - 01 & 07 XM083K - 01 & 07 XM086K - 01 & 07 4924K - 01 & 07

CLEAR QUARTZ ARCADIA BIANCO CARRARA WHITE CARRARA
XM084K - 01 & 07 XM082K - 01 & 07 4845K - 01 4783K - 01 & 60
GELSOMINO SANTORINI ORGANIC COTTON WHITE TIGRIS

4588K - 01, 07 & 90 D4886K - 01& 38
KALAHARI TOPAZ PEARL SOAPSTONE
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4674K - 01 & 60 4863K - 07
EVENING TIGRIS ANTIQUE TOPAZ

22 WILSONART DECORATIVE LAMINATE
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4873 - 20 & 01 4621 - 60
FROSTY WHITE MIRAGE WHITE NEBULA

ol . ) N |
8117-5 1886 - 01,07 & 38 1885K - 01, 07 & 38
CARRERA ROYAL COTE D’AZUR MARMO BIANCO

4783K - 01 & 60 1890 - 38 4835 - 38 4841 - 60
WHITE TIGRIS SERRANIA TUMBLED ROCA DESERT ZEPHYR

NY311Vd ® INOLS

4842K - 38 1889 - 38 4143 - 60 4588 - 01, 07 & 90
CRISP LINEN RIBBON MARBLE NEUTRAL GLACE KALAHARI TOPAZ

WILSONART DECORATIVE LAMINATE 23




8145 - NM 8144 - NM 5006K - 07 & 38 4998 - 38
TEXTUS GRIS TEXTUS POIVRE COTE D’AZUR NOIR ANDORRA SHADOW

AUSTRALIANA RANGE E

4842 - 60 8133 -5S 8171 -C 8170-C
CANYON ZEPHYR CASHMERE SHIMMER BLEACHED CONCRETE CONCRETE
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8118 -20
TRAVERTINE MALT

1887K - 38
BENJAMIN GREY

A115K - 01 & 38
AMARELLO
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PEBBLE PIAZZA
|"‘" y 'JI
S
- 2| s i
= a
=
Fs (R
g e i S
A s T
e et |
S R s
RN L T
e Tt
E :E{I: _:-'-j_'.- '__1 '
e R o g
i e
38 el
WO

5005 - 38 D4886 - 01 & 38

SIERRA CASCADE PEARL SOAPSTONE
8132-5S 4882 - 01, 38 & 90
SMOKE SHIMMER OILED SOAPSTONE

L e

8151 -5§
MANHATTAN GREY PALISANDRO BROWN
8147 -C 4551 - 90
MANHATTAN SLATE BLACKSTAR GRANITE

2486 - 60
LUXOR

4623 - 60 & 90
GRAPHITE NEBULA

4674K - 01 & 60
EVENING TIGRIS

4846 - 60
MORRO ZEPHYR

WILSONART DECORATIVE LAMINATE 25
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Design
Colour

Bring vibrant colours to any surface with Wilsonart
Design Colour. Stimulate your senses with vivid
seasonal hues, cool shades of sea and sky, and
harmonic neutrals.




D354K - 01, 07, 35, 60 & 90
DESIGNER WHITE

15025K - 01 & 60 D381K - 35 & 60
WHITE LACE FASHION GREY

1573K - 01 & 60 D96 - 01 & 60
FROSTY WHITE SHADOW

D91K - 18, 35 & 60 1595 - 01, 07, 35, 60 & 90
SLATE GREY BLACK

WILSONART DECORATIVE LAMINATE 27
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AUSTRALIANA RANGE E

COLOUR

D354K - 01, 07, 35, 60 & 90

DESIGNER WHITE

0131 -01
SOLID WHITE

D381 - 35 & 60
FASHION GREY

10542 - 60
STORM

28 WILSONART DECORATIVE LAMINATE

1572 - 60
ANTIQUE WHITE

D315 - 60
PLATINUM

10622 - 60
EBONY

D431 - 60
ALABASTER

1500 - 60
SOFT GREY

D503 - 60
CEMENT

D91K - 18, 35 & 60
SLATE GREY

15025 - 01 & 60
WHITE LACE

D327 - 60
PEPPER DUST

D73 - 60
PEWTER

1595 - 01, 18, 35, 60 & 90
BLACK



0547 - 60 D96 - 01 & 60 D417 - 60 D321 -60
CHOCOLATE SHADOW LAPIS BLUE BRITTANY BLUE

9429 - 60 0028 - M
PARROT EMERALD SEA
1573K - 01 & 60 D483 - 60
FROSTY WHITE YELLOW

0001 - M D12-60
FLORIDA REGIMENTAL RED

WILSONART DECORATIVE LAMINATE 29
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Wilsonart
Specialty
Laminates

FOR SURFACES THAT TAKE A POUNDING

From fire to chemical resistance to high-
traffic to vertical writing surface needs,
Wilsonart Specialty Laminates offer
surfaces uniquely suited to the challenges
of performance interiors. These ultra-strong
laminates deliver exceptional functionality
and remarkable durability.



Chemsurf® Chemical
Resistant Laminate

FUNCTIONALITY IN TOP FORM

If harsh acids, bases and solvents are a problem for your surfaces, Wilsonart Chemsurf chemical resistant
laminates are the answer. Specifically designed for highly corrosive environments, Chemsurf provides
exceptional chemical resistance without compromising on style. Lighter and less expensive than slate,
stainless steel or epoxy, Chemsurf is also ideal for applications where harsh cleaning agents are in use and
may damage other decorative surfaces.

o
-

rﬂ

D354 - 60 CHEMSURF 1573 - 60 CHEMSURF
DESIGNER WHITE FROSTY WHITE

1572 - 60 CHEMSURF 1531 - 60 CHEMSURF D381 - 60 CHEMSURF 4623 - 60 CHEMSURF
ANTIQUE WHITE LIGHT BEIGE FASHION GREY GRAPHITE NEBULA

e s T & ¥
4142 - 60 CHEMSURF 4143 - 60 CHEMSURF D321 - 60 CHEMSURF 1595 - 60 CHEMSURF
GREY GLACE NEUTRAL GLACE BRITTANY BLUE BLACK

WILSONART DECORATIVE LAMINATE 31
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SPECIALTY RANGE

MARKERBOARD

Markerboard
Laminate

LAMINATE THAT'S WRITE ON

No matter where it's used, from conference rooms to hospital cafeterias, Wilsonart Markerboard Laminate offers
great versatility and decorative opportunities, especially when compared to porcelain or epoxy-coated steel. As
a dual-purpose board for projection and dry or wet erase uses, Wilsonart Markerboard Laminate is also easy to
maintain and to clean.

Wilsonart Markerboard Laminate has received UL GREENGUARD Gold Certification for Low Chemical Emissions.

1595 - 09 1573 - 09
BLACK FROSTY WHITE

32 WILSONART DECORATIVE LAMINATE



ABS
Edging

THE LEADING EDGE

A best-matched edge solution that complements the most popular Wilsonart Laminate designs and textures.

For available thicknesses please visit www.hvgbuilding.com.au

XMO083K - 01
ARCADIA

4925K - 01 & 07
CALCUTTA MARBLE

13069K - 01 & 07
CLEAR QUARTZ

XMO086K - 01 & 07
BIANCO CARRARA

0547 - TS
CHOCOLATE

8170-C
CONCRETE

0901 - TP
BLACK

4926K - 01
BLACK ALICANTE

WILSONART DECORATIVE LAMINATE 33
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SPECIALTY RANGE E

ABS EDGING

10622 - TS
EBONY

4882K - 01
OILED SOAPSTONE

9417 - TS
SNOW WHITE

4783K - 01
WHITE TIGRIS

XM084K - 01
GELSOMINO

D4886K - 01
PEARL SOAPSTONE

1500 - TS
SOFT GREY

4588K - 01

KALAHARI TOPAZ

XM082K - 01 & 07
SANTORINI

XM085K - 01
THERON

XMO081K - 01
NAXO0S

D96 - TS
SHADOW

8118-5S
TRAVERTINE MALT




Distributed Exclusively by:

HVG Decorative Building Products

A Division of Halifax Vogel Group Pty Limited
www.hvgbuilding.com.au / 1300 854 166 / Building@hvg.net.au

Victoria: Ph. (03) 9394 3100
25 West Park Drive Derrimut VIC 3030

New South Wales: Ph. 1300 854 166
29 Henderson Street Turrella NSW 2205

Queensland: Ph. (07) 3718 2300
128 Mica Street Carole Park QLD 4300

Western Australia: Ph. (08) 9494 0100 or (08) 9494 0190
72 Bushland Ridge Bibra Lake WA 6163

South Australia: Ph. (08) 8113 6000
57 Barnes Ave Marleston SA 5033

Colours and patterns shown throughout this brochure are for reference only. Please order your
physical swatch samples on the website for an accurate representation. www.hvgbuilding.com.au

For specific technical and fabrication details please contact a HVG representative.

Wilsonart® Laminate is manufactured by Wilsonart® International,
2400 Wilson Place, Temple, TX 76504, USA

M Wilsonart _3:
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